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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 7 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back 11 godina i stariji
08/05/2022 - 8:45 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 34.65 332
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 37.21 268
3. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 38.56 241
4. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 38.83 236
5. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 40.41 209
6. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 40.75 204
7. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.40 194
8. MANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Bonatti 42.43 180
9. GLUŠAC, Uroš 11 Panta Rei 45.45 147

10. ŠLJIVAR, Vanja 11 Panta Rei 46.26 139
11. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 T11 46.84 134
12. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 47.16 131
13. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 PK BPK 47.21 131
14. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 47.26 130
15. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 48.06 124
16. PANTELIĆ, Vuk 11 Mornar 48.40 121
17. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 50.89 104
18. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 51.79 99
19. KULIC, Vuk 11 Proswim 52.29 96
20. TODOSIJEVIC, Vasa 11 Barakuda 53.38 90
21. JANICIJEVIC, Andrija 11 Sigma 53.96 87
22. RODIC, Stevan 11 Tri Delfina 53.97 87
23. PESIC, Andrej 11 Barakuda 55.26 81
24. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 56.25 77
25. TODORIC, Jovan 11 Barakuda 1:01.66 58

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 34.87 326
2. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 36.17 292
3. MRDJEN, Filip 10 11. April 36.80 277
4. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 38.66 239
5. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 38.72 238
6. ČAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 39.01 232
7. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 39.67 221
8. CIKOTA, Uros 10 PK Obilic 39.92 217
9. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 41.03 200

10. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.84 188
11. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 42.02 186
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 42.31 182
13. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 43.50 167
14. VESELINOVIC, Vuk 10 Barakuda 43.98 162
15. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 T11 45.11 150
16. BETIĆ, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 46.45 137
17. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 47.69 127
18. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 Pingvin 51.74 99

DSQ JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ BANZIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 51.87

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 31.53 441
2. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK Obilic 31.59 438
3. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 32.02 421
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 32.45 404
5. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 32.97 385
6. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 33.35 372
7. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Bonatti 34.00 351
8. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 34.71 330
9. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 35.91 298

10. SMILJANIC, Aleksa 08 T11 36.22 290
11. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 36.26 289
12. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 36.46 285
13. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 36.48 284
14. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 36.57 282
15. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 36.72 279
16. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.78 277
17. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK BPK 37.09 270
18. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 37.13 270
19. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 37.18 268
20. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 37.39 264

ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 37.39 264
22. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK BPK 37.44 263
23. JANICIJEVIC, Pavle 08 Sigma 37.57 260
24. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 38.17 248
25. MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Uroš 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.18 248
26. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK BPK 39.12 230
27. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 PK BPK 40.25 212
28. KRSTIC, Jakov 09 Pingvin 40.90 202
29. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 41.23 197
30. HADZI-ANTIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 41.40 194
31. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.49 193
32. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 42.04 186
33. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 42.64 178
34. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 PK BPK 43.02 173
35. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Proswim 44.34 158
36. MILUNOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 46.58 136
37. VELICKOVIC, Strahinja 09 PK BPK 52.73 94

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Sigma 44.44

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.57 659
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 28.41 602
3. MISIC, Marko 05 PK BPK 28.77 580
4. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.25 552
5. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 29.45 541
6. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 29.68 528
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 30.46 489
8. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.48 488
9. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 30.60 482

10. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 31.23 453
11. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 31.40 446
12. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 31.42 445
13. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 31.50 442
14. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 31.51 441
15. ANTIC, Veselin 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.55 440
16. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 31.64 436
17. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 31.77 431
18. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 31.81 429
19. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 32.34 408
20. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 33.12 380
21. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 33.21 377
22. KOTUR, Nikola 05 Vracar 33.41 370
23. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 33.56 365
24. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 34.02 351
25. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 34.08 349
26. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 34.10 348
27. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 34.68 331
28. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK BPK 34.75 329
29. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 34.94 324
30. NOVAKOVIĆ, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 37.46 262
31. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 38.46 242
32. SAVIC, Boris 06 T11 38.79 236
33. MILICEVIC, Aleksa 07 T11 39.06 231
34. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK BPK 39.76 219
35. MIODRAG, Djuric 06 T11 41.59 192
36. PAVIC, Djordje 07 Vracar 42.14 184
37. BUCALO, Veljko 07 T11 42.37 181

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 26.80 718
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.57 659
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 28.41 602
4. MISIC, Marko 05 PK BPK 28.77 580
5. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.25 552
6. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 29.30 549
7. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 29.45 541
8. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 29.68 528
9. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 30.46 489

10. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.48 488
11. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 30.60 482
12. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 31.23 453
13. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 31.40 446
14. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 31.42 445
15. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 31.50 442
16. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 31.51 441
17. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 31.53 441
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 7, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. ANTIC, Veselin 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.55 440
19. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK Obilic 31.59 438
20. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 31.64 436
21. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 31.77 431
22. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 31.81 429
23. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 32.02 421
24. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 32.34 408
25. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 32.45 404
26. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 32.97 385
27. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 33.12 380
28. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 33.21 377
29. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 33.35 372
30. KOTUR, Nikola 05 Vracar 33.41 370
31. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 33.56 365
32. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Bonatti 34.00 351
33. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 34.02 351
34. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 34.08 349
35. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 34.10 348
36. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 34.65 332
37. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 34.68 331
38. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 34.71 330
39. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK BPK 34.75 329
40. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 34.87 326
41. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 34.94 324
42. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 35.91 298
43. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 36.17 292
44. SMILJANIC, Aleksa 08 T11 36.22 290
45. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 36.26 289
46. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 36.46 285
47. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 36.48 284
48. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 36.57 282
49. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 36.72 279
50. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.78 277
51. MRDJEN, Filip 10 11. April 36.80 277
52. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK BPK 37.09 270
53. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 37.13 270
54. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 37.18 268
55. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 37.21 268
56. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 37.39 264

ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 37.39 264
58. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK BPK 37.44 263
59. NOVAKOVIĆ, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 37.46 262
60. JANICIJEVIC, Pavle 08 Sigma 37.57 260
61. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 38.17 248
62. MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Uroš 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.18 248
63. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 38.46 242
64. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 38.56 241
65. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 38.66 239
66. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 38.72 238
67. SAVIC, Boris 06 T11 38.79 236
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 7, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

68. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 38.83 236
69. ČAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 39.01 232
70. MILICEVIC, Aleksa 07 T11 39.06 231
71. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK BPK 39.12 230
72. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 39.67 221
73. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK BPK 39.76 219
74. CIKOTA, Uros 10 PK Obilic 39.92 217
75. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 PK BPK 40.25 212
76. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 40.41 209
77. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 40.75 204
78. KRSTIC, Jakov 09 Pingvin 40.90 202
79. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 41.03 200
80. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 41.23 197
81. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.40 194

HADZI-ANTIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 41.40 194
83. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.49 193
84. MIODRAG, Djuric 06 T11 41.59 192
85. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.84 188
86. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 42.02 186
87. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 42.04 186
88. PAVIC, Djordje 07 Vracar 42.14 184
89. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 42.31 182
90. BUCALO, Veljko 07 T11 42.37 181
91. MANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Bonatti 42.43 180
92. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 42.64 178
93. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 PK BPK 43.02 173
94. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 43.50 167
95. VESELINOVIC, Vuk 10 Barakuda 43.98 162
96. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Proswim 44.34 158
97. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 T11 45.11 150
98. STOJANOVIC, Uros 03 Pingvin 45.21 149
99. GLUŠAC, Uroš 11 Panta Rei 45.45 147

100. ŠLJIVAR, Vanja 11 Panta Rei 46.26 139
101. BETIĆ, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 46.45 137
102. MILUNOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 46.58 136
103. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 T11 46.84 134
104. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 47.16 131
105. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 PK BPK 47.21 131
106. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 47.26 130
107. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 47.69 127
108. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 48.06 124
109. PANTELIĆ, Vuk 11 Mornar 48.40 121
110. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 50.89 104
111. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 Pingvin 51.74 99
112. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 51.79 99
113. KULIC, Vuk 11 Proswim 52.29 96
114. VELICKOVIC, Strahinja 09 PK BPK 52.73 94
115. TODOSIJEVIC, Vasa 11 Barakuda 53.38 90
116. JANICIJEVIC, Andrija 11 Sigma 53.96 87
117. RODIC, Stevan 11 Tri Delfina 53.97 87
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 7, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

118. PESIC, Andrej 11 Barakuda 55.26 81
119. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 56.25 77
120. TODORIC, Jovan 11 Barakuda 1:01.66 58
DSQ JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Sigma 44.44
DSQ BANZIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 51.87


